Earnings Full Actual

BASIC 13607 13607

HRA 7167 7167

STATUTORY BONUS 2721 2721

Deductions Actual

PF 1633

LABOUR WELFARE FUND 31

Total Earnings:INR. 23495 23495 Total Deductions:INR. 1664

Net Pay for the month ( Total Earnings - Total Deductions): 21831

(Rupees Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Only)

Remarks: Statutory Bonus is being paid monthly

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.